





CERTIFICATE

confirms that

<u>Darya Legeza</u>

participated in the international scientific-practical conference

"DIGITALIZATION OF THE ECONOMY AS A FACTOR OF SUSTAINABLE DEVELOPMENT"

within the framework of the project

618270-EPP-1-2020-1-LT-EPPKA2-CBHE-JP

Digitalization of economic as an element of sustainable development of Ukraine and Tajikistan / DigEco

organized by SHEI "Pryazovskyi State Technical University"

Mariupol, Ukraine, 25-26 of May, 2021

Director of Educational and Scientific Institute of Economics and Management of SHEI "PSTU"









CERTIFICATE

confirms that

<u>Natalia Shkvyria</u>

participated in the international scientific-practical conference

"DIGITALIZATION OF THE ECONOMY AS A FACTOR OF SUSTAINABLE DEVELOPMENT"

within the framework of the project

618270-EPP-1-2020-1-LT-EPPKA2-CBHE-JP

Digitalization of economic as an element of sustainable development of Ukraine and Tajikistan / DigEco

organized by SHEI "Pryazovskyi State Technical University"

Mariupol, Ukraine, 25-26 of May, 2021

Director of Educational and Scientific Institute of Economics and Management of SHEI "PSTU"









CERTIFICATE

confirms that

<u>Tetiana Kulish</u>

participated in the international scientific-practical conference

"DIGITALIZATION OF THE ECONOMY AS A FACTOR OF SUSTAINABLE DEVELOPMENT"

within the framework of the project

618270-EPP-1-2020-1-LT-EPPKA2-CBHE-JP

Digitalization of economic as an element of sustainable development of Ukraine and Tajikistan / DigEco

organized by SHEI "Pryazovskyi State Technical University"

Mariupol, Ukraine, 25-26 of May, 2021

Director of Educational and Scientific Institute of Economics and Management of SHEI "PSTU"









CERTIFICATE

confirms that

Hanna Maiboroda

participated in the international scientific-practical conference

"DIGITALIZATION OF THE ECONOMY AS A FACTOR OF SUSTAINABLE DEVELOPMENT"

within the framework of the project

618270-EPP-1-2020-1-LT-EPPKA2-CBHE-JP

Digitalization of economic as an element of sustainable development of Ukraine and Tajikistan / DigEco

organized by SHEI "Pryazovskyi State Technical University"

Mariupol, Ukraine, 25-26 of May, 2021

Director of Educational and Scientific Institute of Economics and Management of SHEI "PSTU"









CERTIFICATE

confirms that

Yana Sokil

participated in the international scientific-practical conference

"DIGITALIZATION OF THE ECONOMY AS A FACTOR OF SUSTAINABLE DEVELOPMENT"

within the framework of the project

618270-EPP-1-2020-1-LT-EPPKA2-CBHE-JP

Digitalization of economic as an element of sustainable development of Ukraine and Tajikistan / DigEco

organized by SHEI "Pryazovskyi State Technical University"

Mariupol, Ukraine, 25-26 of May, 2021

Director of Educational and Scientific Institute of Economics and Management of SHEI "PSTU"









CERTIFICATE

confirms that

Oleh Sokil

participated in the international scientific-practical conference

"DIGITALIZATION OF THE ECONOMY AS A FACTOR OF SUSTAINABLE DEVELOPMENT"

within the framework of the project

618270-EPP-1-2020-1-LT-EPPKA2-CBHE-JP

Digitalization of economic as an element of sustainable development of Ukraine and Tajikistan / DigEco

organized by SHEI "Pryazovskyi State Technical University"

Mariupol, Ukraine, 25-26 of May, 2021

Director of Educational and Scientific Institute of Economics and Management of SHEI "PSTU"

